The FFC Brush and Scrap Grapples, by
Paladin, have been redesigned to prevent the
roll back interference that occurred on some
newer models of skid steer loaders and also
offers hose length options.
• Patented design withstands the demands of work in
scrap handling, recycling, and other tough applications
• Full Feature includes hardened pins, cushioned cylinder

lift capacities		 <9,000 lbs
operating weight		 <11,000 lbs
Options Order Code  Weight
Hardened Pin Kit for Model 120 LAF5003 45
Cylinder/Hose Guard Kit for Model 120 LAF5004 57
End Plate Extension - Full Kit for Model 120 LAF5250 NA
M
FF
C
Gr
ap
pl
es
 0
11
4-
2
©
 2
01
4
Pa
la
di
n
At
ta
ch
m
en
t T
oo
ls
MODEL 130 SCRAP GRAPPLES
For Telehandlers, Wheel Loaders, Backhoe Loaders
•	 Optional cylinder guards protect 	all cylinder components
•	 1½” x 8-5/8” heat-treated, greasable pivot pins
•	 1½” x 27-1/8” patented grapple pins reduce torsional force
•	 Patented cushioned & sleeved cylinders are 2 ½” x 8” x 1 ¾”
•	 Bucket edge drilled for FFC replaceable edge unless specified
•	 Optional ¾” x 8” double beveled edge
Specifications
Full Feature Standard Feature
LAF5273 LAF5278 LAF5282 LAF5287 LAF5073 LAF5078 LAF5082 LAF5087
A. Width 74” 79” 83” 88” 74” 79” 83” 88”
B. Overall Height
Grapple Open
45.4” 45.4” 45.4” 45.4” 45.4” 45.4” 45.4” 45.4”
C. Overall Height
 Grapple Closed
19.1” 19.1” 19.1” 19.1” 19.1” 19.1” 19.1” 19.1”
D. Overall Depth 37.8” 37.8” 37.8” 37.8” 37.8” 37.8” 37.8” 37.8”
Weight 1303 lbs 1514 lbs 1542 lbs 1571 lbs 1266 lbs 1301 lbs 1329 lbs 1364 lbs
IMPORTANT:  All replacement hydraulic hoses and
fittings must have a minimum rated working pres-
sure of 4000 psi.
Carrier Specifications:
lift capacities		 <9,000 lbs
operating weight		 <11,000 lbs
Specifications LAF5283 LAF5294
A. Width 83” 94”
B. Overall Height Grapple Open 47.4” 47.4”
C. Overall Height Grapple Closed 21.8” 21.5”
D. Overall Depth 37.3” 37.3”
Weight 1665 lbs 1745 lbs
Options Order Code  Weight
End Plate Extension - Full Kit for Model 120 LAF5252 50
||  PH: 800.456.7100   ||   www.paladinattachments.com   ||  Connect with Paladin:
GRAPPLES